

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29540/2011

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTH.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL KRISHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Oral request to condone the delay of 32 days in
filing process fee is allowed.

Issue notice at the earliest with additional dasti
service.

List again on 23.2.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR